
S T  A N D R E W ' S  G R E E K  O R T H O D O X  T H E O L O G I C A L  C O L L E G E  

A Member Institution of the Sydney College of Divinity 

 

2022 TIMETABLE OF UNITS (SEMESTER 2)                     25 JULY – 18 NOVEMBER 2021                     www.sagotc.edu.au/studies/timetables  

 

 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

  

The Redfern campus is open to students and access is managed according to Public Health orders in NSW. Students residing in Sydney are encouraged to attend lectures in person on campus. 
All students outside Sydney are encouraged to enrol in synchronous (real-time) face-to-face learning via Zoom video conferencing according to the following timetable sessions, if possible. [U] = undergraduate units [P] = postgraduate units 

Chapel Services: Morning 8:30am – 9:15am; Afternoon 4:30pm – 5:15pm (unless advised otherwise) 
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[U & P] B7150 / B8150 Introduction to the New 

Testament ON CAMPUS 
[1:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 
[U] B7231 Prophetic Literature 

[P] B9231 Interpreting the Prophets of Israel 
[1:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

[U] P7265 Basic Unit of Clinical Pastoral 

Education I (18 credit points) [cont.] 
[P] P8165 Clinical Pastoral Education I (18 credit 

points) [cont.] 
9:00am-3:30pm (off-campus under supervision) 

[dates tbc] 
 

Pastoral Field Education 9:00am-12:00pm 

For Second and Third Year BTh Students 
[dates tbc] St Basil’s Lakemba & Kogarah 

 
 

[P] B9241 Apocalyptic Literature 
[2:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

 

[U] T7274 Later Byzantine Patristic Theology 

[P] T9271 Byzantine Patristic Theology: 9th – 15th 
Century 

[9:30am – 12:30pm] 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
[U] L7250 Liturgical Rites 

[P] L8195 Studies in Liturgical Rites  
[1:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

[U] B7260 Pauline Literature 

[P] B9260 Pauline Literature and Theology 
[9:30am – 12:30pm] 

 
Byzantine Music Lessons  

(Advanced Group) 
[11:30am – 1:00pm] (tbc) 

 

 
 

[U] H7234 Modern Orthodox Church History 
[P] H8134 The Orthodox Church: Yesterday and 

Today 
[1:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

 

“Themes in Contemporary Theology” 

Lecture Series 
[10:00am – 12:00pm] (tbc) 

International Guest Speakers via Zoom 
Lecture + Q&A 

 

Modern Greek Language Classes 
[12:30pm – 3:30pm] 

The start time will be adjusted on the rare 
occasions when there is a clash with the 

Theology Lecture Series. 
 

A supplementary schedule of speakers and 

topics will be provided within Moodle. 
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[U & P] B7150 / B8150 Introduction to the New 

Testament VIA ZOOM ONLY 

[6:00pm – 9:00pm] 
 

[P] H9233 Byzantine Art and Architecture 
[6:30pm – 8:30pm] 

 
 

 
[U] S7102 Introduction to Christian Spirituality 

[6:00pm – 9:00pm]  

 
Byzantine Music School of Australia (NSW) 

(Intermediate Group) 
[7:00pm – 8:30pm] (tbc) 

 

 
[P] T9272 Saint Maximus the Confessor 

[5:00pm – 7:00pm] 

 
[U] H7232 Early Byzantine History 

[P] H8132 Byzantium: Empire of New Rome  
[6:00pm – 9:00pm] 

 
[U & P] A7222 / A8123 New Testament Greek II 

[6:00pm – 9:00pm]  

 
[U] T7171 Early Church Fathers  

[P] T8171 Church Fathers: An Introduction 
[5:00pm – 8:00pm] 

 
Byzantine Music School of Australia (NSW) 

(Beginners Group) 

[7:00pm – 8:30pm] (tbc) 
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Distance education is delivered via weekly webinar recordings (asynchronous learning). 

 

Undergraduate Units 
 

A7222 New Testament Greek II  
B7150 Introduction to the New Testament 

B7231 Prophetic Literature 
B7260 Pauline Literature  

H7232 Early Byzantine History 

H7234 Modern Orthodox Church History 
L7250 Liturgical Rites 

S7102 Introduction to Christian Spirituality 
T7171 Early Church Fathers 

T7274 Later Byzantine Patristic Theology 
 

 

Distance education is delivered via weekly webinar recordings (asynchronous learning). 

 

Postgraduate Units 
 

A8123 New Testament Greek II  
B8150 Introduction to the New Testament 

B9231 Interpreting the Prophets of Israel 
B9241 Apocalyptic Literature 

B9260 Pauline Literature and Theology 

H8132 Byzantium: Empire of New Rome 
H8134 The Orthodox Church: Yesterday and Today 

H9233 Byzantine Art and Architecture 
L8195 Studies in Liturgical Rites  

T8171 Church Fathers: An Introduction  
T9271 Byzantine Patristic Theology: 9th – 15th Century 

T9274 Saint Maximus the Confessor 

 

 

Key to Course Unit Codes: First Letter = Field of Study: [B] Biblical Studies [E] Christian Ethics [H] Church History [L] Worship & Liturgy [P] Pastoral Theology [S] Christian Spirituality [T] Theology. First and Second Digits = Level of Study: 71 & 72 for undergraduate students; 81 for 
Graduate Diploma students; 81 & 92 for Masters students. Third and Fourth Digits = content of the unit. 

[Purple Text] These sessions are compulsory for full-time BTh/MDiv students. Part-time BTh/MDiv students, as well as all students in other courses of study, are welcome to enquire about enrolling (subject to available places).  

Whilst every effort is made to avoid changes to the published timetable, St Andrew’s reserves the right to amend the timetable without notice at any time.                                                                                                                                                                                        [2021.12.03] 
 

http://www.sagotc.edu.au/studies/timetables

